Name

Summenformel

Reinheit

Form

Gadoliniumacetat
Gadoliniumcarbonat
Gadoliniumchlorid
Gadoliniumhydroxid
Gadoliniumnitrat
Gadoliniumoxid
Gadoliniumsulfat

Gd(CH,C00),.xH,0

Gd,(CO,),.xH,0
GdCl,.xH,0
Gd(OH);.xH,0
Gd(NO,);.xH,0
Gd,0,
Gd,(S0,):xH,0

99,9-99,999%
99,9-99,999%
99,9-99,999%
99,9-99,999%
99,9-99,999%
99,9-99,999%
99,9-99,999%

Pulver+Ldsung
Pulver
Pulver+L0sung
Pulver
Pulver+Losung
Pulver
Pulver




